
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

4 

80 

75 

164 

87 

52 

47 

92 

61 

169 

25 

24 

44 

83 

10 

555 

112 

88 

198 

131 

143 

78 

Name 

Merisalo Kalle 

Viitala Tommi 

Kurkipää Roope 

Autio Niklas 

Oinonen Jari 

Kilpiä Marko 

Aho Tuomas 

Lähteenmäki Toni 

Liljeqvist Mika 

Seppänen Erik 

Nieminen Lenni 

Plosila Tuomas 

Vaara Veeti 

Marjamäki Matti 

Kaitajärvi Casper 

Koivu Mika 

Yli-Hirvelä Toni 

Kuhanen Veli-Matti 

Takala Ilkka 

Lintukanto Ville 

Kantola Jose-Niko 

Piirainen Jussi 

Make 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Chevy -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -37 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Best Tm 

2:08.614 

2:09.141 

2:09.216 

2:09.488 

2:09.577 

2:09.749 

2:09.915 

2:10.045 

2:10.390 

2:10.418 

2:10.679 

2:10.868 

2:10.947 

2:11.568 

2:11.648 

2:12.071 

2:12.171 

2:12.752 

2:12.943 

2:13.093 

2:13.855 

2:21.609 

In Lap 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

4 

2 

2 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.527 

0.602 

0.874 

0.963 

1.135 

1.301 

1.431 

1.776 

1.804 

2.065 

2.254 

2.333 

2.954 

3.034 

3.457 

3.557 

4.138 

4.329 

4.479 

5.241 

12.995 

Gap 

0.527 

0.075 

0.272 

0.089 

0.172 

0.166 

0.130 

0.345 

0.028 

0.261 

0.189 

0.079 

0.621 

0.080 

0.423 

0.100 

0.581 

0.191 

0.150 

0.762 

7.754 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.9.2023 9:34:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

FRC Alastaro 2 

Legends 

Legends aika-ajo ryhmä 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:51 

Alastaro long 4,317 km 

2.9.2023 09:00 


